Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Roberts - (750628) - Hart Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.49
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Date

2210117
26/11/17
09/12/17
14/10/17
111117
13/10/18
2711116
10/03/18
23/06/16
06/10/18
12/11/16
10/12/16
18/06/17
10/07/16
17/06/18
11/10/14
25/09/14
08/10/16
17/10/15
14/12/19
30/11/14
12/10/19
03/11/12
31/10/15
13/12/14
08/11/14
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Meet

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round One

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASL South Round One 2018

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Hart Club Championships

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
NASLS Round 2

NASLS - Round 3

Hart Club Championships

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Hart SC Club Championships 2018
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Hart SC Club Championships 2014

NASL South

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
NASL South Round 3

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
NASL South League Round One

Hart SC Club Championships

Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015
NASLS 2014 Round Three

NASL2014 Round 2

Venue

Aldershot
Horsham
Portsmouth
Fleet
FLEET
Fleet
Horsham
Hart

Fleet
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Fleet
Guildford
Hart
Waterlooville
Fleet
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Hart LC
Horsham
Wycombe
Fleet

Fleet
Portsmouth

Horsham
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1:21.75
1:26.82

1:28.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.43
1:17.69
1:11.18
1:12.39
1:15.48
1:11.61
1:09.75
1:09.64
1:10.15
1:09.49
1:09.76

1:12.85

112.81

:111.49

112.47

116.43

:113.93

111.84
1:19.50
1:17.04
1:20.72
1:20.00
1:17.56
1:20.57
1:15.69
1:15.76
1:21.75
1:28.25
1:18.12
1:26.82
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14/12/19
12/10/19
13/10/18
06/10/18
17/06/18
10/03/18
09/12/17
26/11/17
114117
22/10117
14/10/17
18/06/17
10/12/16
27/11/16
12/11/16
08/10/16
10/07/16
23/06/16
31/10/15
17/10/15
18/06/15
13/12/14
30/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
25/09/14
28/09/13
14/07/13
03/11/12
29/01/12
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Hart SC Club Championships
Hart Club Championships

Hart Top Talent Meet

Meet

NASL South Round 3

NASL South League Round One

NASL South Round One 2018

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hart SC Club Championships 2018

Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

NASLS - Round Three

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017

NASLS - Round One

Hart Club Championships

NASLS - Round 3

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
NASLS Round 2

NASL South

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Hart Club Championships

Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Hart Club Championships 2015

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Hart SC Club Championships 2014

Hart SC Club Championships

Hart Top Talent Meet

Hart SC Club Championships

Hart Club Championships
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Hart LC
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